
6th Michelin 6H ABU DHABI 2026

9 - 10 January 2026Race
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

10 Herberth Motorsport 1:51.900 191 23.585 46.415 41.541 1:51.541116 19 55 9 1

669 Team WRT 1:52.145 882 23.817 46.195 42.013 1:52.02535 64 8819 4 14

25 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 1:52.329 1143 23.539 46.535 41.599 1:51.67374 85 1143 13 3

21 HAAS RT 1:55.190 84 24.260 47.183 43.154 1:54.59748 36 4529 31 28

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:52.144 1325 23.622 46.108 41.771 1:51.501128 134 11010 1 7

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:51.929 516 23.663 46.583 41.683 1:51.92951 51 5114 16 5

87 Origine powered by CC 1:52.291 1317 23.592 46.490 41.839 1:51.92145 46 1146 11 8

39 O ptimum Motorsport 1:51.841 1268 23.448 46.322 42.071 1:51.841126 126 1262 5 17

63 Leipert Motorsport 1:52.149 1239 23.616 46.400 41.868 1:51.88435 13 1139 7 10

14 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:52.133 13010 23.552 46.622 41.748 1:51.922130 131 1234 17 6

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:52.285 9411 23.677 46.699 41.673 1:52.049124 122 9416 19 4

22 Winhere O rigine Motorsport 1:53.322 1412 23.889 46.725 42.441 1:53.05514 114 1420 20 20

17 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing 1:52.393 13013 23.615 46.118 42.414 1:52.147130 132 1258 2 19

24 Dinamic GT 1:56.163 5114 24.262 47.251 43.542 1:55.05577 97 9230 32 33

74 O ptimum Motorsport 1:52.247 12415 23.636 46.428 41.865 1:51.92969 124 12011 10 9

8 EBM 1:53.202 12616 23.785 46.773 42.510 1:53.068120 127 12618 22 21

93 Ajith RedAnt Racing 1:53.200 8617 23.606 46.785 42.046 1:52.43793 85 657 24 16

86 Baron Motorsport 1:53.066 9918 23.920 46.546 42.331 1:52.79711 99 9521 14 18

61 EBM 1:52.376 7019 23.666 46.495 41.899 1:52.06089 48 5215 12 11

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:54.204 1220 23.996 46.776 42.827 1:53.59914 26 722 23 24

7 Car Collection Motorsport 1:55.100 3321 24.235 47.300 43.162 1:54.69734 33 3328 34 29

555 MAEZAWA Racing 1:54.431 1522 24.107 47.087 42.898 1:54.09288 10 1424 29 25

28 TFT Racing 1:52.077 9623 23.646 46.401 41.930 1:51.97796 98 1512 8 12

13 Team Motopark 1:54.166 1424 24.137 47.076 42.770 1:53.98314 14 8726 28 23

2 HAAS RT 1:53.727 5225 24.180 46.552 42.670 1:53.40249 94 1227 15 22

81 Winward Racing 1:52.091 9226 23.376 46.135 41.579 1:51.09095 94 921 3 2

16 Winward Racing 1:52.389 4227 23.653 46.375 41.979 1:52.00774 40 8713 6 13

56 Scuderia P raha 1:53.087 728 23.731 46.652 42.017 1:52.4008 8 717 18 15

88 Dragon Racing 1:55.035 5829 24.135 47.485 43.072 1:54.69235 44 3425 35 27

11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.361 1730 25.424 48.032 45.451 1:58.90718 26 1746 44 47

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:51.929 511 23.663 46.583 41.683 1:51.92951 51 5114 16 5

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:52.285 942 23.677 46.699 41.673 1:52.049124 122 9416 19 4

22 Winhere O rigine Motorsport 1:53.322 143 23.889 46.725 42.441 1:53.05514 114 1420 20 20

17 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing 1:52.393 1304 23.615 46.118 42.414 1:52.147130 132 1258 2 19

93 Ajith RedAnt Racing 1:53.200 865 23.606 46.785 42.046 1:52.43793 85 657 24 16

555 MAEZAWA Racing 1:54.431 156 24.107 47.087 42.898 1:54.09288 10 1424 29 25

28 TFT Racing 1:52.077 967 23.646 46.401 41.930 1:51.97796 98 1512 8 12

56 Scuderia P raha 1:53.087 78 23.731 46.652 42.017 1:52.4008 8 717 18 15

88 Dragon Racing 1:55.035 589 24.135 47.485 43.072 1:54.69235 44 3425 35 27
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6th Michelin 6H ABU DHABI 2026

9 - 10 January 2026Race
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 1:55.190 81 24.260 47.183 43.154 1:54.59748 36 4529 31 28

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:52.144 1322 23.622 46.108 41.771 1:51.501128 134 11010 1 7

87 Origine powered by CC 1:52.291 1313 23.592 46.490 41.839 1:51.92145 46 1146 11 8

39 O ptimum Motorsport 1:51.841 1264 23.448 46.322 42.071 1:51.841126 126 1262 5 17

24 Dinamic GT 1:56.163 515 24.262 47.251 43.542 1:55.05577 97 9230 32 33

8 EBM 1:53.202 1266 23.785 46.773 42.510 1:53.068120 127 12618 22 21

86 Baron Motorsport 1:53.066 997 23.920 46.546 42.331 1:52.79711 99 9521 14 18

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:54.204 128 23.996 46.776 42.827 1:53.59914 26 722 23 24

7 Car Collection Motorsport 1:55.100 339 24.235 47.300 43.162 1:54.69734 33 3328 34 29

13 Team Motopark 1:54.166 1410 24.137 47.076 42.770 1:53.98314 14 8726 28 23

2 HAAS RT 1:53.727 5211 24.180 46.552 42.670 1:53.40249 94 1227 15 22

11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.361 1712 25.424 48.032 45.451 1:58.90718 26 1746 44 47

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:59.582 101 25.199 48.610 45.306 1:59.11514 20 944 49 46

764 GT 3 Poland 1:55.905 672 24.606 46.732 44.021 1:55.3599 67 7832 21 35

795 Team CMR 1:54.182 823 24.091 47.038 43.053 1:54.18282 82 8223 27 26
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6th Michelin 6H ABU DHABI 2026

9 - 10 January 2026Race
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

974 QMMF by HRT Performance 1:59.410 81 25.356 48.247 45.584 1:59.18715 15 845 48 48

888 Seblajoux Racing 1:55.866 1192 24.626 46.957 44.039 1:55.622119 129 11934 26 36

971 Rabdan by Fulgenzi 1:55.396 1293 24.698 46.882 43.526 1:55.106103 129 12335 25 32

930 X Motorsport by HRT Performance 1:57.150 1114 25.019 47.487 44.143 1:56.64994 44 10540 36 38

952 EBM 1:55.530 1235 24.596 47.179 43.223 1:54.998120 109 12331 30 30

931 ARMotors by HRT Performance 1:57.188 1296 25.128 47.694 44.197 1:57.019128 123 12942 40 40

910 Seblajoux Racing 2:00.223 517 25.760 48.190 46.122 2:00.07254 51 5149 47 51

914 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:57.970 678 24.957 47.680 44.613 1:57.25083 85 4739 39 42

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:56.936 1289 24.936 47.645 44.085 1:56.666120 128 12037 37 37

932 HRT Performance 1:57.510 1110 24.930 47.897 44.164 1:56.9919 9 636 42 39

917 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing 1:56.717 10311 24.939 47.660 43.732 1:56.331105 103 10438 38 34

928 Norik Racing by HRT Performance 1:58.620 9512 25.181 47.900 44.986 1:58.06791 45 9543 43 43

929 HRT Performance 1:59.229 5013 25.439 48.136 45.098 1:58.673116 85 5047 45 45

921 Mühlner Motorsport 1:55.641 11714 24.615 47.293 43.411 1:55.319118 118 11733 33 31

920 Chazel Technologie Course 1:59.103 1415 25.495 47.883 45.005 1:58.383107 53 1448 41 44

925 Crubilé Sport 2:00.883 5716 25.804 48.815 45.584 2:00.203101 108 3850 50 49

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:58.053 817 25.039 48.143 44.412 1:57.5949 27 841 46 41

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

974 QMMF by HRT Performance 1:59.410 81 25.356 48.247 45.584 1:59.18715 15 845 48 48

888 Seblajoux Racing 1:55.866 1192 24.626 46.957 44.039 1:55.622119 129 11934 26 36

971 Rabdan by Fulgenzi 1:55.396 1293 24.698 46.882 43.526 1:55.106103 129 12335 25 32

930 X Motorsport by HRT Performance 1:57.150 1114 25.019 47.487 44.143 1:56.64994 44 10540 36 38

931 ARMotors by HRT Performance 1:57.188 1295 25.128 47.694 44.197 1:57.019128 123 12942 40 40

910 Seblajoux Racing 2:00.223 516 25.760 48.190 46.122 2:00.07254 51 5149 47 51

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:56.936 1287 24.936 47.645 44.085 1:56.666120 128 12037 37 37

932 HRT Performance 1:57.510 118 24.930 47.897 44.164 1:56.9919 9 636 42 39

917 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing 1:56.717 1039 24.939 47.660 43.732 1:56.331105 103 10438 38 34

928 Norik Racing by HRT Performance 1:58.620 9510 25.181 47.900 44.986 1:58.06791 45 9543 43 43

929 HRT Performance 1:59.229 5011 25.439 48.136 45.098 1:58.673116 85 5047 45 45

920 Chazel Technologie Course 1:59.103 1412 25.495 47.883 45.005 1:58.383107 53 1448 41 44

925 Crubilé Sport 2:00.883 5713 25.804 48.815 45.584 2:00.203101 108 3850 50 49

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

445 Cerny Motorsport 2:04.397 531 26.473 51.377 46.093 2:03.94362 62 5351 52 50

444 Circuit Toys 2:05.452 1032 26.903 51.198 46.622 2:04.723104 104 10352 51 52

451 Primus Racing 2:08.221 843 27.306 52.234 48.538 2:08.07884 99 8456 54 58

427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:08.910 194 27.295 52.544 48.869 2:08.70816 18 1955 56 59
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6th Michelin 6H ABU DHABI 2026

9 - 10 January 2026Race
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

193 Chazel Technologie Course 2:07.073 871 27.161 52.354 47.199 2:06.71487 89 8753 55 53

111 asBest Racing 2:08.330 122 27.648 52.134 48.163 2:07.94583 13 1258 53 56

103 asBest Racing 2:13.804 113 28.152 54.404 49.129 2:11.68554 14 3960 60 60

101 asBest Racing 2:09.542 1074 27.591 53.520 48.090 2:09.201107 116 9957 57 55

102 asBest Racing 2:10.019 725 27.682 53.548 48.390 2:09.62072 75 7259 58 57

178 CWS Engineering 2:10.247 226 27.173 54.315 47.802 2:09.29019 31 2254 59 54

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

193 Chazel Technologie Course 2:07.073 871 27.161 52.354 47.199 2:06.71487 89 8753 55 53

111 asBest Racing 2:08.330 122 27.648 52.134 48.163 2:07.94583 13 1258 53 56

103 asBest Racing 2:13.804 113 28.152 54.404 49.129 2:11.68554 14 3960 60 60

101 asBest Racing 2:09.542 1074 27.591 53.520 48.090 2:09.201107 116 9957 57 55

102 asBest Racing 2:10.019 725 27.682 53.548 48.390 2:09.62072 75 7259 58 57

178 CWS Engineering 2:10.247 226 27.173 54.315 47.802 2:09.29019 31 2254 59 54

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 4 of 4

www.getraceresults.com

